
TIME TO GROW 

 
 
 

TIME TO GROW 
Daily Scripture Reading 

 
For an audio version of the Bible go to: 
 

https://www.biblegateway.com/audio/mclean/niv/Matt.1 
 
You can select the translation or level of dramatization you wish to listen to. 

Oct  Mon 28 Matt 1-4 Nov Thu 21 Luke 12:22-14:35 
Oct Tue 29 Matt 5-6 Nov Fri 22 Luke 15-17 
Oct Wed 30 Matt 7-9 Nov  Sat 23 Luke 18-19 
Oct Thu 31 Matt 10-12 Nov Sun 24 Luke 20-21 
Nov Fri 1 Matt 13-14 Nov Mon 25 Luke 22 
Nov Sat 2 Matt 15 – 17 Nov Tue 26 Luke 23-24 
Nov Sun 3 Matt 18 – 20 Nov  Wed 27 John 1-3 
Nov Mon 4 Matt 21 -22 Nov Thu 28 John 4-5 
Nov  Tue 5 Matt  23 – 24 Nov Fri 29 John 6:1-7:24 
Nov Wed 6 Matt 25-26 Nov Sat 30 John 7:25-8:59 
Nov Thu 7 Matt 27-28 Dec Sun 1 John 9:1-11:16 
Nov Fri 8 Mark 1 -3 Dec Mon 2 John 11:17-13:38 
Nov Sat 9 Mark 4-5 Dec Tue 3 John 14-16 
Nov  Sun 10 Mark 6-7 Dec Wed 4 John 17:1-19:15 
Nov Mon 11 Mark 8-9 Dec Thu 5 John 19:16-21:25 
Nov Tue 12 Mark 10-11 Dec Fri 6 Acts 1-3 
Nov Wed 13 Mark 12:1-14:21 Dec Sat 7 Acts 4-6 
Nov Thu 14 Mark 14:22-16-20 Dec Sun 8 Acts 7-9 
Nov  Fri 15 Luke 1 Dec Mon 9 Acts 10-12 
Nov Sat 16 Luke 2-3 Dec Tue 10 Acts 13-14 
Nov Sun 17 Luke 4-6 Dec Wed 11 Acts 15-17 
Nov  Mon 18 Luke 7-8 Dec Thu 12 Acts 18-19 
Nov Tues 19 Luke 9-10 Dec Fri 13 Acts 20:1-22:29 
Nov Wed 20 Luke 11:1-12:21 Dec Sat 14 Acts 22:30-25:27 
     Dec Sun 15 Acts 26-28 


